
Saint John Fisher Church 
Marlborough, Connecticut 

 
Confirmation Year 1 Grade 9 

2023-2024 
 

Date      Time    Notes  
         
PARENT/TEEN KICK-OFF MEETING 
Sunday, September 10, 2023   3:45pm-4:30pm 
 
Sunday, October 22, 2023    4:45pm-6:00pm   Archdiocese & Parish 
          Information Form Due 
 

Sunday, November 5, 2023 *   4:45pm-7:00pm   Self-Reflection Essay Due 
 
Sunday, November 19, 2023   4:45pm-6:00pm 
 

Sunday, December 3, 2023 *   4:45pm-7:00pm 
 
Sunday, December 17, 2023   4:45pm-6:00pm   Sponsor Forms Due 
 
Sunday, January 7, 2024    4:45pm-6:00pm 
 
Sunday, January 21, 2024   4:45pm-6:00pm 
 

Sunday, February 4, 2024 *   4:45pm-7:00pm  
 
Sunday, February 18, 2024   4:45pm-6:00pm   Saint Name Essay Due 
 
STATIONS OF THE CROSS 
Friday, March 1, 2024    6:00pm-7:00pm 
 

Sunday, March 3, 2024 *   4:45pm-7:00pm 
 
Sunday, March 17, 2024   4:45pm-6:00pm 
 

Sunday, April 7, 2024 *    4:45pm-7:00pm   Service Forms and 
          Reflection Essay Due 
Sunday, April 21, 2024    4:45pm-6:00pm  
 

* Dates designated with an asterisk will include Service Opportunity from 6:00 to 7:00 
 
Please email Helena.thomas@stjfchurch.org if your child is sick and cannot attend class, thank you. 
In case of inclement weather, please visit WFSB Channel 3 https:/www.wfsb.com/weather/closings/ 
 
 



Youth Ministry Dates: 
 
Saturday, October 21, 2023   5:00pm-7:30pm 
 
Saturday, December 16, 2023  5:00pm-7:30pm 
 
Saturday, February 17, 2024   5:00pm-7:30pm 
 
Saturday, April 20, 2024   5:00pm-7:30pm 


